
BROWN & CO AUCTION ROOMS 
ANTIQUES, FURNITURE & COLLECTABLES 
Saturday 25th April 2009 – from 9.30 am. 
 

 1 BOX - CENTON 35MM CAMERA WITH 50MM AND 70MM LENSES AND BOXED CANON 
POWERSHOT A70 DIGITAL CAMERA. 

 2 BOX - MCS2CO CASED BINOCULARS, KAIRON 200MM AND HANIMEX 300MM LENS, 
200MM SLIDE DUPLICATOR, CANON 35MM CAMERA. 

 3 BOX - CANON A-1 35MM CAMERA AND A HOYA 70MM LENS. 

 4 BOX - CANON POWERSHOT A710IS DIGITAL CAMERA AND BATTERY CHARGER. 

 5 BOX - CROWN DEVON DECORATIVE PLATE, FLORAL PATTERNED DISH, BRASS TEA CADDY, 
AND A ROYAL STAFFORDSHIRE DISH. 

 6 FOUR BOXES - BLUE AND WHITE PATTERNED JUGS, PAIR OF FLORAL PATTERNED VASES, 
GLASSWARE, COPPER HELMET SHAPED COAL SKUTTLE, JUG, FOOTWARMERS, BONE CHINA 
CUPS, CAT ORNAMENTS, FIGURES, COLLECTOR'S PLATES, CHAMBER POT, BRASS SHELL 
CASES ETC. 

 7 BOX - CAR MANUALS, TWO SPOTLIGHTS, TEMPERATURE FUEL AND AMP GAUGES, FIRE 
EXTINGUISHER ETC. 

 8 BOX - QUANTITY OF LINEN. 

 9 BOX - QUANTITY OF MACDONALD'S "BARBIE" HAPPY MEAL BOXES AND FIGURES 

 10 BOX - SMALL PEWTER JUGS, SMALL MANTEL CLOCK, SMALL LIDDED JEWELLERY BOX, PAIR 
OF CANDLESTICKS, VARIOUS PENS, CIGARETTE CASE ETC. 

 11 BOX - MACDONALD'S "THE SMURFS" AND "BARBIE" SETS. 

 12 FOUR BOXES - HUNTING DECORATED GLASSWARE, RETRO STYLE TEAWARE, UTTERLY 
BUTTERLY BUTTER DISH AND COVER, DENBY WARE FISH SHAPED JUG ETC. 

 13 BOX - QUANTITY OF 78RPM RECORDS TO INCLUDE BILL HALEY AND THE COMETS, ELVIS 
PRESLEY ETC. 

 14 THREE BOXES - QUANTITY OF COLOURED AND OTHER GLASSWARE, STUDIO POTTERY ETC. 

 15 BOX - SIGMA 35MM CAMERA AND 200MM LENS, CLOSE UP LENS AND TRIPOD ETC. 

 16 BOX - QUANTITY OF MACDONALD'S "101 DALMATIAN" DOGS AND STAND. 

 17 BOX - SMALL IDEAL STANDARD NOVELTY TOILET, BOXED PENDELPHIN RABBIT, COLLECTOR'S 
TINS, VASES ETC. 

 18 BOX - ORIENTAL STYLE VASE, DECORATIVE BOWL, WATER JUG, TABLE LAMP ETC. 

 19 BOX - TWO COLOURED GLASS VASES. 

 20 BOX - WEBB AND CORBETT SILVER PLATED COLLARED CUT GLASS DECANTER AND 
ANOTHER SIMILAR DECANTER. 

 21 SIX BOXES - PLATES, VASES, LIDDED STORAGE JARS, HEN ON NESTS, BONE CHINA CUP AND 
SAUCERS, DENBY WARE ETC. 



 22 BOX - RUMTOFT JARS, DECORATIVE WALL TILES, WEDGWOOD BLUE AND WHITE PATTERNED 
DISHES, RUG ORNAMENTS ETC. 

 23 BOX - QUANTITY OF LOOSE TEA CARDS OF WILDLIFE, TREES IN BRITAIN ETC. 

 24 BOX - ROYAL ALBERT "OLD COUNTRY ROSES" SMALL VASES, PIN DISHES, SWAN ORNAMENT, 
HIP FLASK, MRS BEETON'S COOKERY BOOK, ROYALTY COMMEMORATIVE ITEMS, LOOSE 
COINS ETC. 

 25 POSTCARD ALBUM WITH QUANTITY OF POSTCARDS OF CONTINENTAL SCENES ETC. 

 26 POSTCARD ALBUMS OF CHURCHES, CATHEDRALS ETC. 

 27 4 BOXED LINCOLN INTERNATIONAL CRANE TRUCKS AND DUMP TRUCK. 

 28 BOX ROYAL ALBERT "SWEET ROMANCE" TEA SET. 

 29 BOX - QUANTITY OF 1960'S "MOTORCYCLE MAGAZINES" ETC. 

 30 BOX - BISQUE WALL PLAQUE, CANDLESTICK HOLDER, LIDDED BOX ETC. 

 31 BOX - BRASSWARE, GLASS BOTTLE, MALLET ETC. 

 32 BOX - QUANTITY OF COLOURED AND OTHER GLASS WARE. 

 33 BOX - COLOURED GLASS PAPERWEIGHTS AND VASE ETC. 

 34 BOX - COLOURED GLASS, VASES AND PAPERWEIGHTS ETC. 

 35 BOX - QUANTITY OF McDONALD TOY STORY FIGURES AND HAPPY MEAL BAGS ETC. 

 36 BOX - QUANTITY OF LINEN. 

 37 2 BOXES - QUANTITY OF FRAMED PICTURES ETC. 

 37A BOX OF VARIOUS PRINTS, PICTURES, HANGINGS, EMBROIDERED WALL HANGING, 
SNOOKER PRINTS, FLORAL PRINTS, POSTERS ETC. £15 - 25 

 38 LARGE QUANTITY OF FRAMED COLOURED PRINTS AND PICTURES, STAFFORDSHIRE STYLE 
SPANIELS ETC. 

 39 BOX - QUANTITY OF CAKE STANDS, SANDWICH PLATES, TEAPOTS ETC. 

 40 COMPOSITION CHIMNEY CROWN. 

 41 5 BOXES - QUANTITY OF SHEET MUSIC. 

 42 BOX - BONE CHINA, CUPS, SAUCERS, PLATES, SILVER PLATED TROPHY ETC. 

 43 BOX - COSTUME JEWELLERY, GILT FRAMED OVAL SHAPED PICTURES, HAT POSIES ETC. 

 44 BOX - DECORATIVE CEILING LIGHT AND SHADE. 

 45 3 BOXES - QUANTITY OF SCALEXTRIC TRACK, CARS AND ACCESSORIES ETC. 

 46 2 BOXES - QUANTITY OF BOOKS, A PAIR OF PLATED CANDLESTICKS, HEAVILY CARVED BOX, 
SILVER PLATE, SMALL ITEMS OF CHINA, PENKNIFE, CUTLERY BOX ETC. 

 47 BOX - LARGE QUANTITY OF PLATED CUTLERY PICQUOT PART SERVICE, CUTTY SARK SCOTCH 
WHISKEY ASH TRAY ETC. 

 48 BOX - AN EARLY 20C. ARMAND MARSEILLE DOLL STAMPED 390A3M TO THE NECK. 

 49 2 SIMPLEX STAMP ALBUMS AND A QUANTITY OF OTHER ALBUMS AND SOME LOOSE TO 
INCLUDE MAINLY WORLD USED (LARGE QUANTITY). 



 50 BOXED TRIPOD SPIRIT LEVEL. 

 51 AN ANKER TABLE TOP SHOP TILL, EARLY 20C. 

 52 A BTM WATCH MAKERS LATHE BY BRITISH TABULATING MACHINE CALLED LETCHWORTH 
FOR E H JONES, SERIAL NUMBER 1998, IN FITTED PINE BOX. £150 - 250 

 53 A BTM WATCH MAKERS LATHE BY BRITISH TABULATING MACHINE CALLED LETCHWORTH 
FOR E H JONES, SERIAL NUMBER 1483, IN FITTED PINE BOX. £150 - 250 

 54 A PHIPPS METAL CASED COMPASS. 

 55 CIGARETTE CARDS - AN ALBUM TO INCLUDE PLAYERS UNIFORMS OF TERRITORIAL ARMY, 
CRICKETERS 1934, MODERN NAVAL CRAFT ETC. 

 56 CIGARETTE CARDS - ALBUM TO INCLUDE PLAYERS DRUM, BANNERS AND CAP BADGES, 
GALLAHER BRITISH BIRDS, BLACK CAPPED BRITISH BIRDS ETC. 

 57 AN ALBUM OF VARIOUS PENNY REDS ON ENVELOPES. 

 58 POST CARDS - A QUANTITY OF EARLY 20C. AND LATER. 

 59 STAMPS - ALBUM ROYAL WEDDING 1981 AND AN ALBUM DIANA PRINCESS OF WALES 
MEMORIAL 1961 TO 1997. 

 60 BOX - VARIOUS FULL AND PART SETS OF CIGARETTE CARDS TO INCLUDE WILLS MINING, 
PLAYERS STRUGGLE FOR EXISTENCE ETC. 

 61 BOX - VARIOUS STAMP ALBUMS MAINLY WORLD USED. 

 62 A GOOD 1920'S OAK TAMBOUR TOPPED DESK TIDY. 

 63 BOX - CANTEEN OF CUTLERY. 

 64 BOX - EPHEMERA, CELL COLLECTION ALBUM, TRADE CARDS ETC. 

 65 AN OAK CANTEEN OF SILVER PLATED CUTLERY. 

 66 BOX - VARIOUS PANINI FOOTBALL '87 TRADE STICKERS (MANY ARE OPEN BOXES). 

 67 INKERMAN - A VELVET LINED BOX OF PLATED CUTLERY. 

 68 BOX - VARIOUS BOXED DIE CAST TOYS. 

 69 BOX - 2 STAINED BEECH MANTLE CLOCKS, PAIR OF CERAMIC CATS, WALL PLATES, PART 
SANDWICH PLATE SET ETC. 

 70 3 BOXES - VARIOUS DENBY AND OTHER TEA WARE, DINNER WARE ROYAL ALBERT BOX 
PLATE, BUTTER DISH, VESSEL TRANSFER PRINTED WITH FISH ETC. 

 71 2 BOXES - VARIOUS HOUSEHOLD GLASSWARE. 

 72 4 BOXES - POOLE SWEET MEAT DISH, OTHER HOUSEHOLD CHINA, BABYCHAM GLASSWARE, 
CARVED ORIENTAL STYLE CYLINDRICAL BOX, VASES, TABLE LAMP ETC. 

 73 3 BOXES - PORT MEIRION BOTANIC GARDEN AND OTHER JARS, HORNSEA HARMONY 
PATTERN DINNER WARE AND PLENTY OF OTHER HOUSEHOLD CHINA ETC. 

 74 BOX - 10 ROYAL WORCESTER "THORBURNS MAMMALS" COLLECTORS PLATES. 

 75 2 BOXES - TO INCLUDE AN 18C. BIBLE WITH ORIGINAL PART WRITTEN FAMILY HISTORY, 
OTHER BOOKS MAINLY NON FICTION, SMALL QUANTITY OF CHINA, GLASSWARE ETC. 

 76 BOX - CELLULOID DOLL, STEIFF STYLE HEDGEHOG DOLL ETC.  



 77 BOX - LARGE QUANTITY OF VARIOUS SILVER PLATE TO INCLUDE ICE BUCKET, LARGE 
CHARGER ETC. £80 - 120 

 78 2 BOXES - VARIOUS STONEWARE JARS, HOT WATER BOTTLES ETC. 

 79 2 BOXES - VARIOUS GLASS BOTTLES, STONEWARE JARS, STORAGE JARS, GAS MASK, BLUE 
AND WHITE CHINA ETC. 

 80 BOX - PRACTICAL CLASSICS MAGAZINES, OTHER EPHEMERA ON CARS ETC. 

 81 2 BOXES - WORCESTER EVESHAM AND OTHER PATTERN DINNER WARE TO INCLUDE LARGE 
QUICHE DISH, CIRCULAR PLATE ETC. 

 82 BOX - VARIOUS GLASSWARE, CRICKETING PRINTS, PRE DECIMAL COINAGE, WALL 
HANGING ETC. 

 83 2 BOXES - EARLY 20C. WATERCOLOUR BY H T INGHAM, 1908 AND A FAMILY BIBLE, 
QUANTITY OF HOUSEHOLD CHINA. 

 84 BOX - BYGONES AND COLLECTABLE'S TO INCLUDE PIPE, PAIR OF VASES, BLOW TORCH 
ETC. 

 85 BOX - NAT WEST PIG, GLASSWARE, DUCK ORNAMENTS ETC. 

 86 BOX - TURNED CANDLESTICKS, WOODEN PANELS ETC. 

 87 "GENTS" OF LEICESTER - A LARGE WALL CLOCK, 19C. CARRIAGE LAMP, SPELTER FIGURE OF 
A LADY, BOXES ETC. 

 88 2 MANTLE CLOCKS, REPLICA GUN, CANTEEN ETC. 

 89 BOX - WHITTAKERS ALMANAC 1960, SHELL CASE, CERAMIC BUST OF  A LADY IN WHITE, 
ANOTHER OF A GENTLEMEN, CARVED FIGURE OF A LION ETC. 

 90 BOX - BLACK AND WHITE PRINTS, CANDLESTICKS ETC. 

 91 QUANTITY OF REPRODUCTION MEDALS, BESWICK DISH, CAKE STAND, BOOK ON ROYAL 
LEICESTERSHIRE REGIMENT ETC. 

 92 STANLEY GIBBONS BLUE STAMP ALBUM CONTAINING VARIOUS WORLD USED STAMPS AND 
A QUANTITY OF FIRST DAY COVERS. 

 93 BOX - QUANTITY OF VARIOUS TRADE, TEA AND OTHER CARD SHEET MUSIC ETC. 

 94 BOX - WORCESTER CHOPIN OAK CIGARETTE BOX ETC. 

 95 3 BOXES - ROYAL DOULTON FIGURE "DORCAS", QUANTITY OF TOBY JUGS BERLINGTON 
AND OTHERS, CROWN DEVON FIELDINGS GOBLET ETC. 

 97 BOX - RICHARD JOHNSON MORRIS - MINERS LAMP, BINOCULARS ETC. 

 100 BOX - VARIOUS SYLVAC AND OTHER COMICAL JARS, DOG ORNAMENT, POOLE DELPHIS 
STYLE DISH ETC. 

 101 BOX - VARIOUS TEA CARDS AND ALBUMS. 

 102 SONY CAMCORDER IN CANVAS CARRYING CASE WITH ACCESSORIES. 

 103 BOX - ROYAL WORCESTER EVESHAM PATTERN DINNERWARE COMPRISING VASES, OVAL 
TUREEN ETC. 

 104 3 BOXES - RIDGEWAY "WHITE MIST" DINNERWARE, LARGE MASONS GINGER JAR, 19C. 
CHEESE DISH AND COVER, 19C. TRANSFER PRINTED SPODE STYLE BOWL ETC. 



 105 A FIGLIO CASED MANDOLIN WITH MOTHER OF PEARL STYLE TRIM. 

 106 2 BOXES - AYNSLEY "BLUE MIST" TEA SERVICE AND QUANTITY OF AYNSLEY PLACE MATS. 

 107 BOX - LURPAK TOAST RACK ETC. 

 108 BOX - TIN PLATE MOTORBIKE, ESSO DISH, STADIUM DIAL AND FIRE CHIEF CAR. 

 109 BOX - A H S PORCELAIN DOLL STAMPED 6/0 TO THE NECK IN A CRIMSON DRESS. 

 110 6 BOXES - HOUSEHOLD CHINAWARE, BLUE AND WHITE PART DINNER SERVICES, QUANTITY 
OF PRINTED WARES, PAIR OF FIGURES ETC. 

 111 6 BOXES - EMBROIDERED AND OTHER LINEN, GLASSWARE, SILVER PLATED WARE, DINNER 
SERVICE ETC. 

 112 PRINTED PICTURES, FRAMES ETC. 

 113 6 BOXES - GLASSWARE, PRINTS, PICTURES, PART DINNER SERVICE, OTHER SERVICES, ROUND 
BLUE AND WHITE MEAT PLATTER ETC. 

 114 ELECTRIC SEWING MACHINE, MANUAL SEWING MACHINE, DINNERWARE PIPPIN ETC. 

 115 FRANKLIN MINT MINIATURE VASES AND AN OAK DISPLAY WALL HANGER. 

 116 SUITCASE CONTAINING A QUANTITY OF 33RPM RECORDS, DIRE STRAITS ETC. 

 117 BOX - HOUSEHOLD CHINA, EPHEMERA ETC. 

 118 2 BOXES OF BOOKS. 

 119 MODERN CAST METAL POST BOX. 

 120 BOX - PART TEA SERVICE ETC. 

 121 BOX - QUANTITY OF ANTIQUE WAX. 

 122 BOX - QUANTITY OF HOUSEHOLD CHINA ETC. 

 122A 3 BOXES - VARIOUS TIN PLATE TRAINS, TRACK ETC. 

 123 QUANTITY OF RECORDS ETC. 

 124 3 BOXES - CLOCK, PICTURES, PRINT, LARGE VASE ETC. 

 125 BOX - COSTUME JEWELLERY, BONE NECKLACE ETC. 

 126 ROMA WRIST WATCH AND HAMILTON WRIST WATCH (EACH MINUS STRAP). 

 127 LADIES JEWELLERY SET COMPRISING GOLD RING CLAW SET WITH A LARGE PEARL 
SURROUNDED BY SMALL DIAMONDS AND PEARL EAR STUDS. 

 127A PAIR OF CONTINENTAL 15 CARAT EARRINGS CLAW SET WITH EMERALD SURROUNDED BY 
DIAMONDS. 

 128 A PAIR OF CONTINENTAL 15 CARAT GOLD EARRINGS CLAW SET WITH CENTRAL SAPPHIRE 
SURROUNDED BY SMALL DIAMONDS. 

 129 SILVER (925) FLOWER AND A 1924 KOPEL RUSSIAN COIN. 

 130 RONSON ART DECO DESIGN COMPACT. 

 131 A SLENDER GOLD CHAIN. 

 132 LADIES GARNET 9 CARAT GOLD RING. 



 133 BESWICK NO. 1944 YORKSHIRE TERRIER. 

 134 AN EARLY 19C. POCKET WATCH. 

 135 A GRADUATED PEARL STYLE NECKLACE. 

 136 A 9CT. GOLD HEART SHAPED LOCKET WITH GOLD PLATED CHAIN. 

 137 A LADY'S JEWELLERY SET COMPRISING GOLD RING SET WITH RUBIES SURROUNDED BY 
SMALL DIAMONDS AND 2 MATCHING EAR STUDS. 

 138 A PAIR OF CONTINENTAL 15 CARAT GOLD EAR STUDS CLAW SET WITH CENTRAL RUBIES 
SURROUNDED BY DIAMONDS. 

 139 A HALLMARKED SILVER OPEN FACED POCKET WATCH, HALLMARKED SILVER CHAIN AND 
WATCH CASE WITH KEY. 

 140 A HALLMARKED GOLD COLOURED BROOCH CENTRED WITH ORANGE POLISHED STONE. 

 141 BAG - QUANTITY OF VARIOUS IVORY STYLE COCKTAIL STICKS. 

 142 QUANTITY OF VARIOUS STICK PINS. 

 143 SOVEREIGN CASE, HALLMARKED SILVER POCKET WATCH ETC. 

 144 A 5 STONE DIAMOND RING. 

 145 BOX - 2 COSTUME BROOCHES. 

 146 HALLMARKED SILVER PART ENGINE TURNED VESTA CASE. 

 147 HALLMARKED 9CT. GOLD 5 STONE RING. 

 148 MAHOGANY WATCH CASE. 

 149 A LADY'S RING CENTRED WITH BRILLIANT. 

 150 LADY'S WHITE GOLD RING FLORALLY ARRANGED WITH DIAMONDS. 

 151 A LADY'S 9CT. GOLD BAND WITH A CENTRAL ARRANGEMENT OF SMALL DIAMONDS AND 
GREEN STONES. 

 152 SILVER PLATE VESTA CASES. 

 153 HALLMARKED 9CT. GOLD BAND OF PART TEXTURED FORM. 

 154 RING STAMPED 18CT. CENTRED WITH 3 SMALL DIAMONDS. 

 155 PAIR OF RUSSIAN ENAMELLED CUFFLINKS. 

 156 HALLMARKED SILVER PART ENGINE TURNED VESTA CASE OF SMALL PROPORTION. 

 157 BOX - SILVER COIN BRACELET ETC. 

 158 BAG CONTAINING VARIOUS POCKET WATCHES. 

 159 UNITED KINGDOM CASED PROOF COIN SET COMPRISING DOUBLE SOVEREIGN, 
SOVEREIGN AND A HALF SOVEREIGN WITH CERTIFICATE. 

 160 GRADUATED CULTURED PEARL NECKLACE. 

 161 CHRISTMAS 1914 CHOCOLATE BOX, SMALL QUANTITY OF MEDALS AND AIR RAID PATROL 
CAP BADGE, ASSOCIATED WAR RELATED EPHEMERA TO INCLUDE TYPED WORLD WAR II 
PAPERS ETC. 

 162 H SAMUEL PART JEWELLERY SET COMPRISING NECKLACE AND EAR STUDS. 



 163 A GOLD BRACELET SET WITH SMALL DIAMONDS, THIS BRACELET HAS BEEN TESTED AT THE 
ASSAY OFFICE. 

 164 HALLMARKED 9CT. GOLD PART ENGINE TURNED SIGNET AND A BAR BROOCH. 

 165 SIGNET RING, PENDANT ETC. 

 166 SAMOCO-BIN LADEN LIMITED EDITION 24CT. GOLD PROOF COIN IN CASE WITH 
PAPERWORK, THE COIN APPROXIMATELY 15.55GMS. 

 166A BOX SMALL QUANTITY OF COSTUME JEWELLERY TO INCLUDE JADE STYLE OVAL MINIATURE, 
MINIATURE PORTRAITS, EMBROIDERED POWDER COMPACTS ETC. 

 167 QUANTITY OF TOPICAL TIMES BLACK AND WHITE AND COLOURED FOOTBALL CARDS AND 
TYPHOO TEA PRINTED FOOTBALL AUTOGRAPHS. 

 168 QUEENS ORDER OF THE GARTER MARBLED PLINTH. 

 168A A GREAT BRITISH COMMEMORATIVE STAMP ALBUM CONTAINING A QUANTITY OF STAMPS 
LATE 70'S/80'S AND LATER TO INCLUDE CHRISTMAS 1987, QUEEN VICTORIA'S ACCESSION, 
FLOWER PHOTOGRAPHS, ROYAL AIR FORCE ETC. 

 169 A BRONZE COIN BEARING THE PORTRAIT OF VIRAET, CALVIN FARET & BEZA PROBABLY LATE 
19C. 

 170 A HALLMARKED SILVER OPEN FACED POCKET WATCH AND CHAIN. 

 171 AN OVAL CAMEO OF A LADY AND A PAIR OF GOLD COLOURED SPECTACLES IN CASE. 

 172 QUANTITY OF VARIOUS HALLMARKED SILVER TEA SPOONS, EARLY 19C. AND LATER, 
VARIOUS MAKERS. 

 173 A SET OF 6 BUTTER KNIVES WITH HALLMARKED SILVER HANDLES, A PAIR OF HALF ENGINE 
TURNED HALLMARKED SILVER SUGAR BOWLS AND ANOTHER ETC. 

 174 12 HALLMARKED SILVER PASTRY FORKS. 

 175 A SET OF 6 HALLMARKED SILVER TEAS SPOONS. 

 176 A SET OF 5 HALLMARKED SILVER TEA SPOONS. 

 177 A SET OF 6 HALLMARKED SILVER TEA SPOONS. 

 178 A SET OF 6 HALLMARKED SILVER TEA SPOONS. 

 179 HALLMARKED SILVER OPEN FACED POCKET WATCH. 

 180 A HALLMARKED SILVER LADY'S OPEN FACED POCKET WATCH WITH CHAIN. 

 181 INDIAN MEDAL DATED 1895 WITH TIRAH PUNJAB CLASPS. 

 182 HALLMARKED SILVER OPEN FACED POCKET WATCH. 

 183 HALLMARKED SILVER OPEN FACED POCKET WATCH WITH CHAIN. 

 184 A HALLMARKED SILVER ART DECO DESIGN CIGARETTE CASE, 2 NAPKIN RINGS AND PART 
ENGINE TURNED MATCHBOX. 

 185 AN UNUSUAL SILVER PLATED CORK STOPPER WITH HOLLY STEM. 

 186 GEORGE III HALLMARKED SILVER LADLE MAKER "IF". 

 187 A GEORGE III HALLMARKED SILVER BASTING SPOON. 

 188 19C. HALLMARKED SILVER TABLE SPOON, MAKER "TCS". 



 189 A 19C. HALLMARKED SILVER TABLE SPOON, MAKER "TTS". 

 190 A PAIR OF 19C. HALLMARKED SILVER LADLES. 

 191 A HALLMARKED SILVER FISH KNIFE WITH MOTHER OF PEARL HANDLE AND PLATED COLLAR, 
4 VARIOUS SPOONS AND A PAIR OF SUGAR BOWLS. 

 192 A QUANTITY OF ARMY CAP BADGES. 

 193 BOX - SMALL QUANTITY OF CONTINENTAL WHITE METAL DOLLS FURNITURE AND A 20C. POT 
HEADED DOLL IN EARLY CLOTHING. 

 194 BOX - QUANTITY OF VARIOUS HALLMARKED SILVER NAPKIN RINGS AND A CASED 
HALLMARKED SILVER SPOON. 

 195 MEDALS - LINCOLNSHIRE REGIMENT STAR AWARDED TO R W SIMMONS, VICTORY MEDAL 
AWARDED TO L WIDDOWSON AND A CASED MEDALLION. 

 196 MEDALS - WORLD WAR I LINCOLNSHIRE REGIMENT SERVICE MEDALS AWARDED TO 
PRIVATE W SIDDONS, SERGEANT P T K CASEY WEST YORKSHIRE REGIMENT AND PRIVATE M 
GIBSON, NOTTS & DERBY REGIMENT. (3). 

 196A J W BENSON, LONDON A HALLMARKED SILVER OPEN FACED POCKET WATCH WITH CHAIN. 

 197 BOX - COMPRISING OPEN FACED POCKET WATCH, TAPE MEASURE, CASED 
INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION MEDAL ETC. 

 198 JEWELLERY BOX WITH A QUANTITY OF COSTUME AND OTHER JEWELLERY TO INCLUDE FAKE 
PEARLS ETC. 

 199 BOX - VARIOUS COSTUME JEWELLERY, BOXED RINGS, 2 MODERN POCKET WATCHES ETC. 

 200 CASED PIPE WITH PART HALLMARKED SILVER STEMS. 

 201 BOX - VARIOUS CASED AND OTHER PIPES. 

 201A LARGE QUANTITY OF VARIOUS WORLD COINS TO INCLUDE GB, FRANCE, GERMANY, 1931 
FRENCH FRANC, QUANTITY OF OTHERS ETC. 

 202 BOX - DINKY TOYS DH COMMAS AIRLINER NO.702. 

 202A PENS - A BAG CONTAINING BURNHAM, SHEAFER, MABIE TODD PRO PENCIL ETC. 

 202B PENS - A BAG CONTAINING A MENTMORE, BURNHAM, PAIR OF PENCILS ETC. 

 202C PENS - A BAG CONTAINING VARIOUS TO INCLUDE BURNHAM, PARKER, MABIE TODD, 
PENCIL ETC. 

 202D A CONTINENTAL WHITE METAL CHAIN STAMPED 925 OF HEAVY LINK FORM IN CASE. 

  £50 – 80 

 202E A KEY WIND HUNTER STYLE POCKET WATCH, ANOTHER AND AN OPEN FACED POCKET 
FACE. (3). 

 202F A BOX CONTAINING VARIOUS WORLD, UK AND COMMEMORATIVE COINS AND 
BANKNOTES (VARIOUS). 

 203 G A T TOOGOOD, UCKFIELD - A 19C. AND LATER 8 DAY WALL CLOCK WITH FUSEE 
MOVEMENT. 

 204 KETTERER, WORCESTER - EDWARDIAN STYLE DOVETAIL WALL CLOCK. 

 205 AN OAK CASED WALL CLOCK WITH WESTMINSTER QUARTER CHIME. 



 206 A LATE 19C. WALNUT CASED VIENNA STYLE WALL CLOCK OF SMALL PROPORTION. 

 207 A ROSEWOOD CASED BANJO BAROMETER. 

 208 BOX - VARIOUS LINEN, EMBROIDERIES ETC. 

 209 BARGE PRINT, WATERCOLOUR BOATS DRYING SAILS, 2 FURTHER PRINTS "BRIDLINGTON 
PRIORY" AND "THE SHAMBLES, YORK". £20 - 30 

 209A 20C. ENGLISH SCHOOL WATERCOLOUR, SHIPS DRYING SAILS, LARGE OIL ON CANVAS 
CONTINENTAL STREET SCENE, PRINT OF BRIDLINGTON PRIORY AND THE SHAMBLES, YORK 
AND A LARGE PRINT AFTER BREANSKI, THE LATTER 59.5CMS. BY 94CMS. £20 - 30 

 211 PRINT ON CANVAS SHIPPING SCENES. 

 212 PAIR OF 19C. LITHOGRAPHS, STORMY SEAS, BUOY AND MASTED SHIP BEFORE HARBOUR 
AND ANOTHER STORMY SEAS BEFORE CASTLE, EACH APPROX. 37.5CMS. BY 55.5CMS. IN 
CONTEMPORARY MOUNTS AND FRAMES. (2). £60 - 80 

 213 A 19C. DUTCH SCHOOL OIL ON CANVAS, CHILDREN COLLECTING WATER, 59.5CMS. BY 
44.5CMS. £90 - 130 

 214 G F HUGHES - MODERN WATERCOLOUR STREAM BEFORE MOUNTAINS, MOUNTED IN 
FRAME, 23.5CMS. BY 38CMS.  £10 – 20 

 215 A FRAMED PICTURE ENTITLED "A STRANGE ATTRACTOR GALACTIC UNION" BY D. WESTON. 

 216 G C FRENCH - A LATE 19TH CENTURY WATERCOLOUR SEASCAPE PEOPLE BEFORE HILLS 
AND LIGHTHOUSE, SIGNED AND DATED 1890 LOWER LEFT, IN GILT MOUNTED FRAME, 
25CMS. BY 37CMS. £50 - 80 

 217 G E WOOD - A MODERN WATERCOLOUR OF STREAM BEFORE HOUSES, SIGNED LOWER 
LEFT, 25CMS. BY 36.5CMS. AND 20TH CENTURY ENGLISH SCHOOL OIL ON BOARD 
SEASCAPE, 21.5CMS. BY 34CMS. (2). £30 - 50 

 218 C GIBSON - A GOUACHE ON PAPER A MISTY DAY, ROCKS BEFORE HILLS, GILT MOUNTING 
FRAME 13.5CMS. BY 22.5CMS. AND S BERNICE MODERN WATERCOLOUR SIGNED LOWER 
RIGHT (2). £20 - 30 

 218A LESLEY W NEVE - WATERCOLOUR CALM SEASCAPE SIGNED AND DATED 20 LOWER RIGHT, 
13CMS. BY 18CMS. IN MOUNTED FRAME. £20 - 40 

 219 G GRAVELY - 19C. SCHOOL OIL ON CANVAS HOUSE BEFORE TREES, SIGNED LOWER RIGHT, 
12CMS. BY 23CMS. £20 - 40 

 220 G MILAM - 19C. SCHOOL WATERCOLOUR FIGURE BEFORE TREES AND SEA, SIGNED AND 
DATED LOWER RIGHT 78, 23.5CMS. BY 14.5CMS. £30 - 50 

 221 BORHARN PRICE - WATERCOLOUR TOWNSCAPE SUMMERS DAY 19CMS. BY 27CMS., 
MOUNTED AND FRAMED. £30 - 50 

 222 W N JOHNSON - WATERCOLOUR SUMMERS DAY TREE BEFORE MOUNTAINS, 24.5CMS. BY 
36CMS.  £30 – 50 

   223  EARLY 20C. ENGLISH SCHOOL WATERCOLOUR OF SEASCAPE.   £20 - 40 

 224 J HORCE DUBERY - WATERCOLOUR OF SAND DUNES BEFORE CLAM SEA ON A SUMMERS 
DAY, SIGNED AND DATED 1909 LOWER RIGHT IN A MOUNTED FRAME.  17.5CMS. BY 
28CMS. £20 - 40 



 225 J TELFER - WATERCOLOUR FARMER GEARING UP TO HORSE PLOUGH IN CONTEMPORARY 
VICTORIAN STYLE GILT FRAME, SIGNED LOWER LEFT.  23.5CMS. BY 34.5CMS. £100 - 150 

 226 G E WOOD - MODERN WATERCOLOUR STREET MARKET SCENE WITH SPIRES AND HOUSES IN 
THE DISTANCE, 15CMS. BY 17CMS. IN MODERN MOUNTED FRAME. £20 - 30 

 227 ALEXANDER REED - WATERCOLOUR FIGURES BEFORE HORSE PLOUGHING ON FARM, 
CLOUDY SUMMERS DAY, SIGNED JUNE 28TH 1870 ON LOWER LEFT, IN MOUNTED FRAME, 
46CMS. BY 52CMS. £70 - 100 

 228 G LANDALE - WATERCOLOUR OF MASTED SHIPS ON STORMY SEA, SIGNED AND DATED 
1918 LOWER LEFT, 17.5CMS. BY 21.5CMS. £30 - 50 

 229 ASCU*B*Y - WATERCOLOUR TWILIGHT SCENE, LOCH BEFORE MOUNTAINS, SIGNED AND 
DATED 1874? LOWER RIGHT, 19.5CMS. BY 29CMS., MOUNTED AND FRAMED. £20 - 30 

 230 E PEARCE - SMALL WATERCOLOUR, BOATS DRYING SAILS AT SUNSET WITH A PADDLE 
STEAMER AND HILLS IN THE DISTANCE, SIGNED AND DATED 1910 LOWER RIGHT, 12.5CMS. 
BY 25CMS.  

 231 2 PRINTS OF HARE SHOOTING AND PHEASANT SHOOTING. 

 232 2 COLOURED PRINTS "SUNSET ON LOCK" AND "SUNRISE ON LOCK KATRINE"  IN OAK 
FRAMES. 

 233 J F RENNIE (19C.) - WATERCOLOUR LANDSCAPE FIGURES ON PATH BEFORE LAKE, BOAT 
AND MOUNTAINS, SIGNED LOWER LEFT. 

 234 W. CASLEY - WATERCOLOUR BEACH SCENE, SIGNED LOWER RIGHT. 

 235 G R TENNISON, 1891 - OIL ON CANVAS STREAM BEFORE BUILDINGS, SIGNED LOWER RIGHT 
(POSSIBLY LOUTH?). 

 236 PICTURES-  THATCH COTTAGE AND BOATS BEFORE WINDMILL, EACH IN CARVED FRAMES. 

 237 PICTURE - FIGURE ON PATH AND BEACHED SHIPS. 

 238 FRAMED OIL PAINTING OF MOORED BOATS. 

 239 2 OILS ON CANVAS, HORSE AND CART IN AUTUMN AND ANOTHER ON A SPRING DAY. 

 240 LATE 19C. BLACK AND WHITE PRINT, MORNING AND ANOTHER EVENING. (2). 

 241 PRINT - OF SIR THOMAS WEAVER, SHORT HORN BULL, PATRIOT. 

 242 THE OFFICIAL FA YEAR BOOK (8 EDITIONS), EMBROIDERY AND A COMICAL PRINT. 

 243 SOUVENIR CRESTED CHINA, CLEETHORPES FIGURE LEAKING BOOT AND THE MONUMENT AT 
LACEBY. 

 244 SOUVENIR CRESTED CHINA, A LARGE QUANTITY MAINLY GOSS TO INCLUDE CROYDON 
VASE ETC. 

 245 GOSS MINATURE PUB OF PENZANCE. 

 246 GOSS - MINIATURE MODEL OF CHARLES DICKENS HOUSE, ROCHESTER. 

 247 LEADBETTER ART CHINA, CRESTED CHINA COTTAGE. 

 248 GOSS STYLE PARION FIGURE OF THE LINCOLN IMP. 

 249 A GOSS PARION STYLE BUST OF "CAESAR". 

 250 A GOSS PARION STYLE BUST OF LORD DERBY. 



 251 GOSS - ANOTHER CRESTED CHINA TO INCLUDE ARCADIAN LARGE SKEGNESS CAULDRON. 

 252 TRAY - GOSS AND OTHER CRESTED CHINA TO INCLUDE LONDON POST BOX, CAT ETC. 

 253 BOX - GOSS AND OTHER CRESTED CHINA, LARGE HOUSES AND A WILLOW ARKLOW, 
MANDOLIN ETC. 

 254 CRESTED CHINA GOSS AND OTHER TO INCLUDE UNMARKED LONDON ELEPHANT AND 
GROUP, GOSS CLOVELLY ANCIENT SILTS ETC. 

 255 GOSS - QUANTITY OF LARGE SIZED CRESTED CHINA TO INCLUDE VASES, BATH URN, SUSSEX 
ROMAN URN ETC. 

 256 SOUVENIR CRESTED CHINA GOSS AND OTHERS TO INCLUDE MAINLY LINCOLNSHIRE, 
LINCOLN CATHEDRAL VASE, EXETER LINCOLNSHIRE VASE ETC. 

 257 SOUVENIR CRESTED CHINA GOSS AND OTHERS TO INCLUDE WILLOW CORNISH PASTY, CITY 
OF LONDON BLACKWATCH, DOG AND KENNEL, GOSS VALLETTA VASE ETC. 

 258 GOSS AND OTHER CRESTED CHINA TO INCLUDE SOUTHSEA TYG, SAVOY CHINA SOUTHSEA 
SWAN ETC. 

 259 GOSS AND OTHER CRESTED CHINA TO INCLUDE SALFORD TYG, ARUNDEL BULBOUS VASE 
ETC. 

 260 A SMALL QUANTITY OF SOUVENIR CRESTED CHINA, CRANBERRY GLASS DISH WITH CLEAR 
GLASS OUTER BANDING AND J T JONES CROWN STAFFORDSHIRE FIGURE OF A BIRD. 

 261 TRAY OF VARIOUS SILVER AND PLATED TROPHIES ETC. 

 262 OAK CASED BAROMETER. 

 263 SPODE - "THE CITY OF MANCHESTER PLATE", LIMITED EDITION 28 OF 500, WITH BOX AND 
CERTIFICATE. 

 264 CHELSEA WORKS BURSLEM, CLARICE CLIFF STYLE TEA WARE (4). 

 265 LARGE PRICE VASE PREDOMINANTLY IN PURPLE, YELLOW AND GREEN. 

 266 2 COPELAND STYLE JUGS. 

 267 WALKER & HALL, SHEFFIELD HALLMARKED SILVER SALVER OF LARGE PROPORTION 
APPROXIMATE 36 OUNCES. 

 268 A SMALL QUANTITY OF ORIENTAL CERAMICS TO INCLUDE FAMILLE VERT JAR AND COVER 
ETC. 

 269 A 19C. WILLIAM KENT STYLE STAFFORDSHIRE TOBY JUG OF PUNCH. 

 270 A 19C. STAFFORDSHIRE WILLIAM KENT STYLE TOBY JUG OF JUDY. 

 271 2 VASES OF BISCUIT FORM, HAND PAINTED WITH FLOWERS AND A PAIR OF BUSTS OF A BOY 
AND GIRL. 

 273 A RELIGIOUS EMBROIDERY IN LIGHT WOOD FRAME. 

 274 A VOIGTLANDER VASKAR 1:4.5/75 BOX CAMERA WITH CASE. 

 275 A RAYNA PARIS 43.5 CAMERA WITH CASE. 

 276 A BRASS SHIP'S CANDLE HOLDER. 

 277 A METAL CASED SHIP'S COMPASS. 



 278 A SILVER PLATED INKWELL IN THE FORM OF A HELMET. 

 279 ROYAL WORCESTER FIGURE "GYPSY PRINCESS". 

 280 ROYAL DOULTON LIMITED EDITION OPERA HEROINES FIGURE "CARMEN". 

 281 BESWICK TANG STYLE HORSE NO.2137. 

 282 BOOKLET OF MONTSERRAT STAMPS. 

 283 QUANTITY OF VARIOUS CIGARETTE CARDS IN FOUR ALBUMS AND SOME LOOSE. 

 284 HUMBER CONSERVANCY BOARD JOURNAL 1939 AND OTHER ASSOCIATED EPHEMERA. 

 285 WITHDRAWN. 

 286 A LEATHER BOUND GAMES COMPENDIUM IN THE FORM OF A BOOK WITH BACKGAMMON 
AND CHESS BOARDS AND A QUANTITY OF (LATER) PIECES. 

 287 PAIR OF LARGE STAFFORDSHIRE FIGURES OF A COBBLER AND HIS WIFE (2). 

 288 A RILEY CHROME PLATED RADIATOR GRILL. 

 289 A BRASS OIL LAMP WITH CLEAR CHIMNEY AND TEXTURED TINTED RED GLASS SHADE. 

 290 VICTORIAN STYLE MOTHER OF PEARL FINISH PHOTOGRAPH ALBUM WITH A QUANTITY OF 
EARLY 20C. EASTERN POST CARDS. £100 - 150 

 291 QUANTITY OF EARLY 20C,. THEATRE PROGRAMMES, SOME RISQUE ETC. £20 - 40 

 292 BOX - EMBROIDERED CHRISTENING GOWN, CHILD'S CLOTHING AND A PAIR OF MID 20C. 
LADY'S SHOES. 

 293 BOX - VARIOUS STUDIO STYLE CHINA. 

 294 BOX - QUANTITY OF VARIOUS LINEN. 

 295 BOOKS - "THE SHEEP DOCTOR" ETC. £40 - 60 

 296 BOX - LARGE QUANTITY OF RAILWAY RELATED EPHEMERA, RAILWAY WORLD, VARIOUS 
EDITIONS, STEAM WORLD ETC. 

 297 TRAY OF VARIOUS PAPERWEIGHTS. 

 298 BOX - BINOCULARS, CASED CAMERA, PLAYING CARDS ETC. 

 299 3 BOXES - TO INCLUDE A QUANTITY OF HARRODS CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS (IN ORIGINAL 
BOX), QUANTITY OF JIGSAWS, BOOKS, GAMES, SMALL QUANTITY OF MARBLES ETC. 

 300 PIERCED WALL BRACKET IN THE FORM OF A TRAIN AND 2 PRINTS. 

 301 PAPIER MACHE BOX, WEDGWOOD PAPERWEIGHT IN THE FORM OF AN OLD JAM PAN, 
BELLS. 

 302 ROYAL DUXS - TABLE CENTRE IN THE FORM OF A WOMAN ASIDE LEAFY OPENING. 

 303 A 20C. MAHOGANY MANTLE CLOCK. 

 304 A HARRODS SILVER PLATED JUG. 

 305 A DOUBLE ENDED BRASS SPOON AND FORK OF LARGE PROPORTION. 

 306 A LATE 19C./ EARLY 20C. ORIENTAL BOWL. 

 307 A VICTORIAN STAFFFORDSHIRE COW CREAMER AND COVER. 



 308 AN OAK TABLE LAMP WITH SHADE. 

 309 WADE HEATH JUG WITH PARROT HANDLE. 

 310 AN ART DECO STYLE PLASTER FIGURE OF A NUDE LADY IN SEATED POSE. 

 311 A SHIP'S CLOCK ON OAK MOUNT. 

 312 FATTORINI & SONS PATENTED OAK CASED ALARM MANTLE CLOCK. 

 313 AN ELLIOTT BRASS CASED SHIP'S CLOCK. 

 314 A SLATE AND MARBLE MANTLE CLOCK WITH CIRCULAR ROMAN NUMERIC DIAL. 

 315 SMITH'S ASTRAL BRASS CASED SHIP'S STYLE CLOCK. 

 316 A HIGHLY ELABORATE GILT METAL AND BRONZED MANTLE CLOCK. 

 317 TAXIDERMY - SEVEN POINT STAGS HEAD. 

 319 AN EBONISED PART TEXTURED WALKING STICK. 

 320 A 19C. JAPANESE WALL HANGING. 

 321 BOOKS RELATED TO TRAVEL INCLUDING "THE HEYDAY OF THE CLASSIC BUS", "THE HEYDAY 
OF THE BUS IN YORKSHIRE" ETC. 

 322 QUANTITY OF BOOKS AND EPHEMERA RELATING TO LEEDS TRAMWAYS, OTHER YORKSHIRE 
TRAMS ETC., MID 20C. AND LATER. 

 323 QUANTITY OF BOOKS AND EPHEMERA RELATING TO SOUTH YORKSHIRE, TRANSPORT, 
TRAMS ETC. 

 324 QUANTITY OF BOOKS RELATING TO RAILWAY, TRANSPORT AND TRAVEL MID 20C. AND 
LATER. 

 325 QUANTITY OF LNER AXLE REPORTS EARLY TO MID 20C. 

 326 BOOKS - TRANSPORT, TRAVEL AND RAILWAYS ETC TO INCLUDE "THE KENNING 
COLLECTION" ETC., MID 20C. AND LATER. 

 327 BOOKS - TRAVEL AND TRANSPORT TO INCLUDE "A HUNSLET HUNDRED", "STEAM 
LOCOMOTIVES AND INDUSTRY" ETC. 

 328 AN EBONISED COPPER WARMING PAN. 

 329 A DENBY STUDIO STYLE CHARGER WITH GEOMETRIC PATTERN AND DECORATED WITH 
FLOWERS. 

 330 BOURNE DENBY - A GLYM COLLEDGE STUDIO STYLE JUG TYPICALLY DECORATED AND 
SPONGED WITH FLOWERS. 

 331 BURLEY WARE - MID 20C. 2 HANDLED VASE. 

 332 CROWN DEVON FIELDINGS - A JUG OF TEXTURED FORM DECORATED WITH FLOWERS. 

 333 A BRETBY STYLE PLANTER IN BLUE AND RED HIGHLIGHTED WITH FLOWERS. 

 334 AN ARTHUR WOOD 2 HANDLED VASE. 

 335 SYLVAC NO.5211 GREEN SQUIRREL. 

 336 ROYAL WORCESTER "EVESHAM" PATTERN TUREEN AND COVER AND A JUG DECORATED 
WITH PLUMS. 



 337 CRANBERRY GLASS SUGAR SIFTER WITH PLATED LID. 

 338 CIGARETTE CARDS: A QUANTITY OF ALBUMS TO INCLUDE WILLS, PLAYER KINGS AND 
QUEENS ETC. 

 339 MOORCROFT - LIMITED EDITION PLATE NO.1124 OF 2000, DATED 2000 WITH BOX. 

 340 2 SPANISH FIGURES, ONE A LADY IN BONNET AND THE OTHER LADY SEATED HOLDING 
LAMB. 

 341 BOXED WADE BEAR AMBITION FIGURES. 

 342 CHOISY LE ROI - MAJOLICA CHARGER. 

 343 PAIR OF BRONZED FIGURES OF SEATED DOGS ON NATURALISTIC SHAPED SETTINGS. 

 344 A BRONZED FIGURE OF A BLACKSMITH ON MARBLED BASE. 

 345 BOOKS AND EPHEMERA ON RAILWAYS INCLUDING "INDUSTRIAL RAILWAYS OF THE SOUTH 
EAST", "BRANCH LINE TO THE DERWENT VALLEY" ETC. 

 346 BRONZED FIGURE OF A DUCK. 

 347 BOX - VARIOUS FUR STOLES ETC. 

 348 BOX - VARIOUS GREETINGS CARDS, COMICS ETC., TO INCLUDE STARSKY AND HUTCH. 

 349 BOOK - "THE MODERN CARPENTER AND JOINER AND CABINET MAKER" DIVISIONAL 
VOLUME ONE. 

 350 PART LEATHER BOUND FIELD TELESCOPE, PROBABLY EARLY 20C. 

 351 PAIR OF WAR ISSUE BRITISH PATENT FIELD BINOCULARS AP NO. 1948 SERIAL NO. 28365M. 

 352 BOX - BOOKS, EPHEMERA ETC TO INCLUDE LOCAL GOVERNMENT MANUAL AND 
DIRECTORY 1928, MORRIS MARINA 1.3 OWNERS WORKSHOP MANUAL ETC. 

 353 BOX - LARGE QUANTITY OF VARIOUS TEA CARDS, STAMPS, STAMP ALBUMS ETC. 

 354 BOX - LARGE QUANTITY OF COLLECTABLE MATCHBOXES. 

 355 BOX - QUANTITY OF BRITISH RAILWAYS TRANSFERS, OTHER EPHEMERA RELATED TO RAILWAY 
PLANS ETC. 

 356 BOX - EPHEMERA VARIOUS EDITIONS OF "TRAMFARE". 

 357 BOX - LARGE QUANTITY OF BOOKS RELATING TO LOCOMOTIVES, RAILWAY STEAM 
ENGINES ETC. 

 358 BOX - BOOKS AND EPHEMERA RELATING TO STEAM ENGINES, BUSES, TRAVEL ETC., MID 
20C. AND LATER. 

 359 BOX - QUANTITY OF BOOKS RELATING TO MODEL RAILWAYS, MANX ELECTRIC RAILWAYS, 
TRACTION ENGINE PICTURES ETC., MID 20C. AND LATER. 

 360 2 BOXES - GLASS VASES, COMPORT, VARIOUS FIGURINES ETC. 

 361 SAVOY DE LUXE - AN UNOPENED BOX OF SAVOY NO.1 CIGARS. 

 362 SLATE AND MARBLE MANTLE CLOCK. 

 363 AN UNUSUAL OAK MANTLE CLOCK. 

 364 BESWICK MATT FINISH BULL - CODDINGTON HILT BAR. 



 365 BOTTLE OF JOHN HAIG & CO DIMPLE WHISKEY AND ANOTHER MID 20C. BOTTLE OF 
SHERRY. 

 366 VARIOUS BYGONES, PAPIER MACHE STYLE BOX, MINIATURE SCALES, PLATED TABLE LIGHTER 
ETC. 

 367 AN AUTOMAGIC FILMS CAMERA IN THE FORM OF A REVOLVER. 

 368 BOX - VARIOUS COSTUME JEWELLERY, BLUE AND WHITE CERAMIC EGGS, PASSODELLO 
AND OTHER BADGES ETC. 

 369 A BAG OF VARIOUS EARLY 20C. AND LATER POSTCARDS TO INCLUDE VARIOUS 1920'S AND 
LATER FOOTBALL TEAM, SOME WAR RELATED ETC. 

 370 A SHELL CENTRED WITH AN OVAL CAMEO OF A LADY SIDE PROFILE. 

 371 METAL DESK TIDY (?). 

 372 A PART FINISHED BULSAR WOOD AEROPLANE. 

 373 A WALL HANGING, BEECH BAROMETER/THERMOMETER. 

 374 "THE GLOVER TROPHY" AFTER JOHN SAUNDERS, A LIMITED EDITION PRINT, NO.83 OR 750 
SIGNED AND NUMBERED TO THE MOUNT. 

 375 W R BUNTING, 1909 PICTURE RIVER BEFORE FIGURE, BOATS, TREE AND COTTAGE, SIGNED 
AND DATED LOWER LEFT. 

 376 5 BOXES - VARIOUS HOUSEHOLD CHINA, GLASS WARE, PART TEA SERVICES ETC. 

 377 2 BOXES - JOHNSON BROTHERS PART DINNER SERVICE, OTHER SERVICES ETC. 

 378 A CAR VALETING CASE. 

 379 L A CAMPION - OIL ON ARTIST BOARD, MOORED SHIPS BEFORE SEA AND MOUNTAINS, 
23CMS. BY 31CMS., SIGNED LOWER RIGHT. £30 - 50 

 380 BOX - VARIOUS HOUSEHOLD CHINA, CABINET PLATES ETC. 

 381 AYNSLEY VASE, POSIES, GLASS VASE. 

 382 BOX - VARIOUS MECCANO. 

 383 A PAIR OF LATE 19C. IMARI STYLE VASES. 

 384 BOX - QUANTITY OF VARIOUS BLACK AND WHITE AND COLOURED POSTCARDS EARLY 20C. 
AND LATER TO INCLUDE EPWORTH ETC. £30 - 50 

 385 PAIR OF CROWN DEVON FIELDINGS LUSTRE FINISH VASES DECORATED WITH BUTTERFLIES IN 
BLACK AND GILT ON PURPLE GROUND. £40 - 60 

 386 A BRASS AND WOODEN TABLE TOP LECTERN. 

 387 A BRONZED EGYPTIAN STYLE BUST. 

 388 BESWICK - 2 DOGS. 

 389 A GOOD ART NOUVEAU METAL FIGURE OF A LADY, SHE SHOWING TORSO ONLY IN 
FLOWING ROBES ON A SQUARE BASE. 

 390 A HEAVILY CARVED WOODEN LAMP BASE. 

 391 A GOOD COLD CAST FIGURE OF A SEMI CLAD FEMALE REMOVING HER DRESS KNELT. 

 392 BUNNYKINS - THE AURTHURIAN LEGEND COLLECTION BASE. 



 393 AN EARLY 20C. BRONZE FINISH BUST OF A LADY, SHE IN FLOWING ROBES ON CIRCULAR 
IVORY BASE. 

 394 A MINIATURE FIGURE "SECRET" ON MARBLED BASE. 

 395 WICK - MATT FINISH STAG. 

 396 AN ARCHIBALD KNOX DESIGN ART NOUVEAU PEWTER CANDLESTICK LOOSELY IN THE 
FORM OF A LOTUS FLOWER WITH HANDLES ON CIRCULAR FOOT. 

 397 MODERN MANTLE CLOCK. 

 398 BELLEEK - MODERN SHELL DISH AND A TREE STUMP VASE (2) THE LATTER DECORATED WITH 
CLOVER. 

 399 QUANTITY OF ROPE AND GRANITE STONE. 

 400 3 CIRCULAR PORTAL CLASSICAL PRINTS AND A LARGE PRINT OF A FLOWER. 

 401 ROYAL WORCESTER "EVESHAM" PATTERN 2 BOWLS. 

 402 12 FRANKLIN PORCELAIN "TREASURES OF THE IMPERIAL COURTS" MINIATURE PLATES WITH 
STANDS, CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY, DESCRIPTION LEAFLETS AND A WOODEN DISPLAY 
CASE. 

 403 FRAMED MORTGAGE DEBENTURE BOND AND A JURY NOTICE ON OAK FRAME. 

 404 PARAGON ROYAL COMMEMORATIVE PLATE GEORGE VI AND QUEEN ELIZABETH'S 
MARRIAGE, DECORATED IN COLOURS WITH A GILT LINED BORDER. 

 405 3 BRASS SAUCEPANS. 

 406 A LATE 19C. AND LATER SCRAPBOOK MADE UP OF VARIOUS BLACK AND WHITE AND 
COLOURED SCRAPS WHICH HAVE BEEN PASTED ON TO MARCH 4TH 1971 EDITION OF 
JOHN BULL. 

 407 A LATE 19C. AND LATER SCRAPBOOK MADE UP OF PEARS STYLE PRINTS ETC IN COLOURS 
AND SOME IN BLACK AND WHITE. 

 408 BOX - LARGE QUANTITY OF ANTIQUE WAX. 

 409 PAIR OF SPECKLED EARTHENWARE VASES. 

 410 EARLY 20C. FIGURE ENTITLED "MUGET". 

 411 EARLY 20C. FIGURE OF A FEMALE, SHE STANDING HOLDING BIRD ON CIRCULAR BASE. 

 412 SHORTER & SONS, STOKE-ON-TRENT A 1930'S JUG IN TURQUOISE RAISED WITH FISH TO THE 
BODY. 

 413 A MATCHED PAIR OF STAFFORDSHIRE SPANIELS EACH WITH COPPER HIGHLIGHTS. 

 414 A 3 DRAWER CABINET CONTAINING VARIOUS DRILL BITS, ALLEN KEYS ETC. 

 415 A 19C. WILLOW SWORD STICK OF TYPICAL FORM WITH AN UN-CUT BLADE. 

 416 A GOOD OAK SMOKERS CABINET WITH MIXING BOWL FLANKED BY DRAWERS ENCLOSED 
BY 2 GLAZED DOORS. 

 417 ROYAL WORCESTER "EVESHAM" PATTERN LARGE FRUIT BOWL. 

 418 BLACK BAKELITE CASED TELEPHONE WITH CENTRAL DRAWER TO TEH FRONT (CONVERTED 
FOR MODERN USE). 



 418A PAIR OF MODERN OIL ON CANVAS INTERIOR PANELS, EACH OF PUTTI, ONE HOLDING A 
LYRE, THE OTHER BEATING A TAMBOURINE, EACH 121.5CMS. BY 16.5CMS.  £10 - 20 

 419 BOX - QUANTITY OF STAMP ALBUMS CONTAINING VARIETY OF WORLD USED STAMPS. 

 420 3 BOXES - ONE CHANDELIER, TRANSFER PRINTED VASE, ORNAMENTS, TEA WARE ETC. 

 421 2 BOXES - QUANTITY OF STUDIO GLASS COMPRISING MEDINA STYLE VASE, MATCHING 
BULBOUS BOWL AND VASE ETC. 

 422 2 BOXES - QUANTITY OF SILVER PLATE, TWO SPANISH SAIL MIRRORS, DOULTON BURSLEM, 
HENLEY PATTERN PART TEA SERVICE, TWO DECANTERS ONE WITH MUSHROOM STOPPER 
ETC. 

 423 QUANTITY OF HORNSEA STORAGE JARS, COFFEE POT ETC. 

 424 BOX - LINEN, WORKED EMBROIDERED CUSHIONS ETC. 

 425 BOX - LARGE QUANTITY OF RAILWAY, TRAM AND OTHER SLIDES MAINLY SHOWING 
VARIOUS ENGLISH CONTINENTAL AND ISLE OF MAN TRAINS, TRAMS ETC. 

 426 4 BOXES - RED AND WHITE TRANSFER PRINTED CHEESE DISH AND COVER, BRASS COAL 
HELMUT, GLASS WARE, HOUSEHOLD CHINA, LAMP SHADES, OTHER BRASS WARE ETC. 

 427 A 19C. STAFFORDSHIRE PART TEA SERVICE. 

 428 A CASED 19C. FAN. 

 429 BOX - QUANTITY OF WADE ORNAMENTS TO INCLUDE TORTOISES ETC. 

 430 2 BOXES - VARIOUS HOUSEHOLD CHINA, MODERN GREEN GLAZED DINNER SERVICE, 
SMALL QUANTITY OF PLATED WARE ETC. 

 431 2 BOXES - LARGE QUANTITY OF COPPER AND BRASS WARE, VASES, PART COMPANION SET 
ETC. 

 432 PARAGON CHINA PART COFFEE SERVICE AND TWO THIMBLES. 

 433 2 BOXES - QUANTITY OF LINEN, EMBROIDERY, KNITTING AND WOOL ACCESSORIES ETC. 

 434 BOX - VARIOUS RECORDS, 60'S AND LATER 45RPM AND 33RPM, AND SUITCASE OF 
MODERN DOLLS. 

 435 3 BOXES - VARIOUS CHILDREN'S ANNUALS, BOOKS ETC., TO INCLUDE RUPERT, PLAY 
SCHOOL, LION, DESPERATE DAN ETC. 

 436 BOX - VARIOUS BUTTONS, PART COSTUME JEWELLERY SETS, JEWELLERY BOXES, WATCHES, 
VASES ETC. 

 437 BOX - VARIOUS TEA AND OTHER COLLECTORS CARDS. 

 438 BOX - VARIOUS CHILD'S SCRAPS EARLY 20C. AND LATER, COLOURED BOOK EXTRACTS ETC. 

 439 BOX - QUANTITY OF BYGONE "OS" MAPS CASED AND LOOSE. 

 440 BOX - EPHEMERA, POSTCARDS, TRAIN ANNUAL 1958, OTHER TRAIN RELATED MATERIAL ETC. 

 441 BOX - VARIOUS MODERN BARTHOLOMEW AND OTHER MAPS. 

 442 BOX - BOOKS, FRANCIS COWAN, ENID BLYTON AND OTHER FICTION AND A QUANTITY OF 
CHINA FEEDING CUPS ETC. 

 443 BOX - YORKSHIRE PAST AND PRESENT AND ANOTHER AND AN ILLUSTRATED FAMILY BIBLE. 



 444 2 BOXES - HOUSEHOLD GLASS WARE, CARNIVAL STYLE GLASS PART TEA SERVICE, MARKS 
AND SPENCER PORCELAIN TANKARD ETC. 

 445 3 BOXES - BOWL BAROMETER, SILVER PLATE, DECO DESIGN MARTINI STYLE GLASSES ETC. 

 446 BOX - ROYAL ALBERT OLD COUNTRY ROSES PART DINNER SERVICE. 

 447 2 BOXES - QUANTITY OF BLUE AND WHITE TRANSFER PRINTED DINNER WARE TO INCLUDE 
ROYAL WORCESTER ETC. 

 448 PINE TOOL CHEST. 

 449 BOX - VARIOUS TAP FITTINGS, ELECTRIC LIGHT SOCKETS ETC. 

 450 2 BOXES - VARIOUS PART COPPER PIPING, DOOR KNOBS, HANDLES ETC. 

 451 BOX - VARIOUS WOOD PLANES TO INCLUDE STANLEY ETC. 

 452 3 BOXES - QUANTITY OF TOOLS TO INCLUDE MODERN VASE, JUG, STUDIO POTTERY ETC. 

 453 LARGE QUANTITY OF MAINLY SILVER PLATED FLATWARE, PART DRESSING TABLE SET, 
PHOTOGRAPH FRAME, BRUSHES, BISQUE STYLE DOLL ETC. 

 454 AN ARP (AIR RAID PATROL) 4 VARIOUS ARP WHISTLES AND 2 SIGNS BELIEVED TO BE FROM 
GRIMSBY. 

 455 BOX - QUANTITY OF DOMINOES, PLAYING CARDS, 2 POWDER COMPACTS ETC. 

 456 BURLEIGH WARE SAUCE TUREEN COVER AND STAND AND ANOTHER SMALLER AND A 
HANCOCK & SONS HAND PAINTED BOWL DECORATED WITH FRUIT ON A BLUE GROUND. 

 460 A PINE TRAY CONTAINING A QUANTITY OF TOOLS, SLASHER, HAND TOOLS ETC. 

 461 2 BOXES - QUANTITY OF GLASSWARE ETCHED AND OTHER. 

 462 2 BOXES - MODERN DECO STYLE FIGURES, LARGE FIGURES OF DUCKS, CAT FIGURE, BIRD 
ORNAMENTS, LARGE VASE ETC. 

 463 CAST METAL WALL HANGING. 

 464 THREE BOXES - VARIOUS DECO DESIGN POTTERY, CROWN DEVON, MARMALADE POT, 
CONICAL SUGAR SIFTER, CAT ORNAMENTS, SAUCEPANS ETC. 

 465 A 19C. BLUE AND WHITE CHINESE PLATE AND AN OCTAGONAL T BOWL DECORATED WITH 
CHINESE FIGURES. 

 466 BOX - QUANTITY OF SHEET MUSIC. 

 467 BOX - VARIOUS TEA CARDS IN ALBUMS. 

 468 BOX - VARIOUS LOOSE TEA CARDS. 

 469 QUANTITY OF CIGARETTE CARDS TO INCLUDE DOGS, WILD FLOWERS ETC., IN ALBUMS. 

 470 SUITCASES CONTAINING VARIOUS SETS OF CIGARETTE CARDS. 

 471 LARGE JEWELLERY BOX CONTAINING A QUANTITY OF COSTUME JEWELLERY, FAKE PEARLS, 
BANGLES, BRACELETS, NECKLACES ETC. 

 472 A LARGE QUANTITY OF BOOKS, CHAMPIONS KAMIGAWA MAGIC "THE GATHERING 
FIGURES" WITH PACKAGING AND CERTIFICATE. 

 473 SID BARDELL - 2 WATERCOLOURS, A PRINT OF HAVRE AFTER TURNER, MODERN GILT 
FINISHED FRAMED MAP SHIPPING PRINT (5). £15 - 25 



 474 BOX - FRAMED PICTURES ETC. 

 475 BOX - VARIOUS TOOLS, WOOD PLAINS, PLOUGH PLAINS ETC. 

 476 BOX - VARIOUS HAND TOOLS. 

 477 BOX - VARIOUS WOOD PLAINS, METAL AND OTHER. 

 478 2 BOXES - VARIOUS BRASS AND COPPER PLATED WARE ETC. (LARGE QUANTITY). 

 479 A PINE CASED PRACTISE VIOLIN WITH BOW IN A PAINTED CASE. 

 480 A LARGE PAINTED DOLLS HOUSE AND A STUFFED PUSH ALONG CHILD'S DOG ON WHEELS. 

 482 AFTER SAMUEL PROUT OIL ON CANVAS CHURCH INTERIOR, PROBABLY EARLY 20C. 

 483 AN EARLY 20C. PINE EASEL. 

 484 FRAMED SET OF PLAYERS CIGARETTE CARDS AND ANOTHER WILLS FLOWERS. 

 485 SUE LAIMING OIL ON BOARD WITH A LANDSCAPE. 

 486 3 MODERN PRINTS IN MAPLE FINISH FRAMES TO INCLUDE PHOTOGRAPHIC PRINT OF RED 
LION HOTEL. 

 487 FRAMED MAP OF THE ISLE OF AXHOLME. 

 488 3 LARGE WALL HANGING MID 20C. MAPS TO INCLUDE THE CEXDOS, "THE TRAVELS OF ST 
PAUL" AND "NORTH AMERICA". 

 495 A VICTORIAN MAHOGANY BOW FRONTED OF TWO SHORT AND THREE LONG DRAWERS. 

 496 A DARK WOOD BUREAU. 

 496A A CIRCULAR MAHOGANY FINISH COFFEE TABLE. 

 497 DOUBLE DOOR TV CABINET, OBLONG COFFEE TABLE AND A SHAPED SIDE TABLE. 

 498 A PINE FINISH BEDROOM SUITE COMPRISING TWO DOUBLE DOOR WARDROBES, PAIR OF 
PEDESTAL CABINETS AND A COMPACT URN. 

 499 A 19C. OAK MAHOGANY GRANDFATHER CLOCK THE ARCH DIAL SIGNED PAILTHORPE, 
LOUTH. £500 - 800 

 500 A PINE BUREAU. 

 501 EDWARDIAN MAHOGANY WINDOW TABLE. 

 502 A MODERN DAVENPORT WRITING DESK. £100 - 150 

 503 A PAIR OF GOOD MODERN TABLE LAMPS IN THE FORM OF PUTTI HOLDING BRANCHED 
STEMS WITH SHADES. 

 504 TWO STRIPPED AND LIGHTLY POLISHED PINE DOUBLE DOOR CUPBOARDS AND A PINE HI-FI 
STAND. 

 505 A CHEVAL STYLE MIRROR. 

 506 A GLASS TABLE LAMP. 

 507 A MODERN ROSEWOOD FINISH COCKTAIL CABINET. 

 508 CIRCULAR HARDWOOD TABLE. 

 509 A PART 19C. LECTERN. 



 510 GOOD BRONZED METAL TABLE CIRCULAR TRAY AND SIDE TABLE. 

 511 A VICTORIAN MAHOGANY CHEST OF TWO SHORT AND THREE LONG DRAWERS. 

 512 A PINE FINISHED TABLE OF SMALL PROPORTION AND THREE MISCELLANEOUS CHAIRS. 

 513 A HOTPOINT FRIDGE. 

 514 A MODERN TWO SEATER SETTEE AND MATCHING ARM CHAIR IN BLUE TEXTURED MATERIAL. 

 515 AN OAK TWO TIER BOOKCASE AND A 1920'S OAK BUREAU. 

 516 A 19C. MAHOGANY DROP LEAF PEMBROKE TABLE. 

 517 A PAIR OF OAK PLANT STANDS. 

 518 A NEST OF THREE TABLES. 

 519 A PAINTED PINE CHEST OF TWO SHORT AND THREE LONG DRAWERS. 

 520 AN OAK BUREAU BOOKCASE WITH LEAD GLASS PANELLED DOORS. 

 521 A GOOD MAPLE & CO FREE STANDING CUTLERY CANTEEN WITH FIVE DRAWERS, FITTED 
INTERIOR ON SQUAT CABRIOLE CLUB SUPPORTS. 

 522 PINE BLANKET BOX. 

 523 A ROSEWOOD MARBLE TOPPED BOOKCASE. 

 524 LAMP STANDARD. 

 525 AN OAK BUREAU AND A MODERN HIGHLY POLISHED TABLE. 

 526 AN OAK CASED FREE STANDING GRAMOPHONE WITH A SMALL QUANTITY OF RECORDS. 

 527 A VICTORIAN MAHOGANY CHEST OF TWO SHORT AND THREE LONG DRAWERS ON 
DOUBLE BUN FEET. 

 528 A LATE WILLIAM IV MAHOGANY POLE SCREEN WITH AN EMBROIDERED CENTRE. 

 529 A VICTORIAN MAHOGANY TWO TIER DUMB WAITER. 

 530 THREE VARIOUS TABLES. 

 531 A HEAVILY CARVED CIRCULAR TABLE ON BALL AND CLAW FEET. 

 532 AN OAK CASED GRANDDAUGHTER CLOCK. 

 533 A 1920'S OAK D-END DROP  LEAF GATE LEG TABLE. 

 534 THREE TIER CAKE STAND. 

 534A MAHOGANY 3 TIER CAKE STAND. 

 535 A REXEL 1350 AUTO SHREDDER 
** Plus Hammer VAT ** 

 536 QUANTITY OF PRINTS, PICTURES, LLOYD LOOM STYLE CHAIR AND BLANKET BOX, JARDINIERE 
AND STAND ETC. 

 537 A 19C. METAL BASED TABLE WITH A MAHOGANY TOP CENTRED BY A ONE PIECE CENTRAL 
LEATHER SECTION. 

 538 A MAHOGANY FINISH SERPENTINE FINISH SIDEBOARD. 

 539 TWO VARIOUS LEATHER SUITCASES. 



 540 AN EARLY 20C. SIX DRAWER BUTTERFLY/SPECIMEN CABINET. 

 541 GOOD MODERN OAK HANGING CORNER CUPBOARD OF BARREL SHAPED FORM. 

 542 A PAINTED PINE OPEN BOOKCASE. 

 543 A QUANTITY OF FURNITURE TO INCLUDE A SINGLE BED, DOUBLE DOOR WARDROBE, 
MIRROR BACKED DRESSING TABLE, TUB CHAIR, PAIR OF WALNUT BED ENDS ETC. 

 544 WITHDRAWN. 

 545 AN ADAMS STYLE THREE SECTIONAL MIRROR. 

 546 A METAL FRAMED DOG CAGE. 

 547 TWO SLATE TOPPED SEWING MACHINE STANDS AND A CARVED PIECE OF STONE 
SHOWING A PART ROMAN WARRIOR. 

 548 A MAHOGANY FINISH FREE STANDING CORNER CUPBOARD. 

 549 SUFFOLK SUPERCOLT LAWN MOWER WITH GRASS BOX. 

 550 LLOYD LOOM STYLE PEDESTAL CABINET ETC. 

 551 AN EDWARDIAN MAHOGANY AND PAINTED SINGLE DOOR WARDROBE, TIN TRUNK AND A 
MAHOGANY BOX COMMODE WITH AN EMBROIDERED TOP. 

 552 A 19C. ASH AND ELM HIGH BACK WINDSOR CHAIR WITH A CHRISTMAS TREE BACK SPLAT. 

 553 FOUR OAK DINING/BOARDROOM CHAIRS WITH LEATHERETTE BACKS AND SEATS. 

 554 A SET OF FOUR QUEEN ANNE STYLE DINING CHAIRS WITH DROP IN SEATS. 

 555 A 19C. TURNED AMERICAN STYLE ROCKING CHAIR WITH UPHOLSTERED BACK AND SEAT. 

 556 A GOOD EDWARDIAN MAHOGANY TUB STYLE CHAIR WITH PIERCED BACK SPLATS AND 
FIXED EMBROIDERED SEAT. 

 557 A LATE 19C. / EARLY 20C. AMERICAN STYLE TURNED WOOD ROCKING CHAIR WITH 
EMBROIDERED BACK AND SEAT. 

 565 AN EDWARDIAN OAK AND WALNUT SIDEBOARD. 

 566 AN EDWARDIAN OAK SIDE CABINET WITH AN OPEN SHELF ABOVE DOUBLE DOORS ON 
BARLEY TWIST SUPPORTS. 

 567 A GLOBE STYLE OAK FOUR TIER WERNICKE STYLE BOOKCASE. 

 568 A 19C. DESK WITH TWO DOORS TO THE FRIEZE. 

 569 A GOOD 19C. HANGING PINE CORNER CUPBOARD WITH SHAPED SHELVES. 

 570 TWO LARGE GEOMETRIC PATTERN MACHINE WOVEN RUGS. 

 571 AN EDWARDIAN MAHOGANY BOXWOOD STRUNG AND PAINTED BEDROOM PAIR AND 
COMPRISING SINGLE WARDROBE, MIRROR BACKED DRESSING TABLE. 

 572 A FREE SECTIONAL GLOBE WERNICKE WITH CORNICE AND BASE. 

 573 A BEECH AND METAL TAMBOUR STYLE CHILD'S DESK AND CHAIR. 

 574 A BRASS FENDER WITH PART SCROLLED GALLERY. 

 575 CONSTITUTED GARDEN PLANTER. 

 576 CONSTITUTED GARDEN PLANTER. 



 576A COMPOSITION GARDEN ORNAMENT OF A LABRADOR. 

 577 A CONSTITUTED GARDEN PLANTER. 

 577A COMPOSITION GARDEN ORNAMENT OF A LADY. 

 578 A GOOD STONE PLANTER ON STAND RAISED WITH LIONS HEAD, BERRIES AND OTHER 
FRUITS. 

 579 TWO HANGING CORNER CUPBOARDS. 

 580 A LARGE OBLONG DINING TABLE CENTRED BY EARTHENWARE PLAQUES AND SIX CHAIRS. 

 581 EXERCISE BIKE, PUMP AND JUMP TRAMPOLINE AND A YORK PACKER TREADMILL. 

 582 A GOOD LIGHT WALNUT DINING ROOM SUITE COMPRISING SERPENTINE SIDEBOARD, 
EXTENDING TABLE AND SIX (4 PLUS 2) CHAIRS EACH WITH DROP IN SEATS. 

 583 REPRODUCTION ITALIAN MARQUETRY SHAPED TOP SINGLE PEDESTAL DINING TABLE AND 
MATCHING COFFEE TABLE. 

 584 TWO DOOR CABINET. 
**Plus Hammer VAT** 

 


